:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9806306

Aug 24, 2024 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 306,447 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 779596 - 0.019066243 ETH®
52.56 USD

2 779597 - 0.019051538 ETH®&®
52.52 USD

3 779598 - 0.018884137 ETH®
52.06 USD

4 779599 - 0.064967295 ETH®
179.10 USD

S 779600 - 0.018913037 ETH®
52.14 USD

6 779601 - 0.019000188 ETH®
52.38 USD

7 779602 - 0.019046999 ETH®
52.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9806306
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/306447
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779596
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779597
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779598
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779599
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779600
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779601
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779602

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

779603

779604

779605

779606

779607

779608

779609

779610

779611

Validator Id

537669

Amount

0.018795181
51.81 USD

0.018931159
52.19 USD

0.018987015
52.34 USD

0.019067784
52.56 USD

0.019057728
52.53 USD

0.018787132
51.79 USD

0.019000074
52.38 USD

0.064868238
178.83 USD

0.018651910
51.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.043800679

120.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779603
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779604
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779605
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779606
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779607
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779608
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779609
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779610
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/779611
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/537669

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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