

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9806306</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 24, 2024 · 11:47 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,447</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>779596</u>	- 0.019066243 ETH ⊘ 52.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>779597</u>	- 0.019051538 ETH ⊘ 52.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>779598</u>	- 0.018884137 ETH ⊘ 52.06 USD
<u>4</u>	779599	- 0.064967295 ETH ⊘ 179.10 USD
<u>5</u>	779600	- 0.018913037 ETH ⊘ 52.14 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>779601</u>	- 0.019000188 ETH 🐼 52.38 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>779602</u>	- 0.019046999 ETH ⊘ 52.50 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	779603	- 0.018795181 ETH 🐼 51.81 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>779604</u>	- 0.018931159 ETH ⊘ 52.19 USD
<u>10</u>	779605	- 0.018987015 ETH ⊘ 52.34 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>779606</u>	- 0.019067784 ETH ⊘ 52.56 USD
<u>12</u>	779607	- 0.019057728 ETH ⊘ 52.53 USD
<u>13</u>	779608	- 0.018787132 ETH 🐼 51.79 USD
<u>14</u>	779609	- 0.019000074 ETH ③ 52.38 USD
<u>15</u>	779610	- 0.064868238 ETH ⊘ 178.83 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>779611</u>	- 0.018651910 ETH ⊘ 51.42 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	537669	+ 0.043800679 ETH 🤣

120.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.